
 2021 MID-STATE FAIR WRANGLER JUNIOR GYMKHANA

PRESENTED BY HEARST

FRIDAY, JULY 23, 2021

8:00 A.M.

NUM RIDER HORSE HOME TOWN

81 Goat Legs Tying- 14 to 17

1 140 ROHRER, LINDSAY DUALLY PASO ROBLES

2 146 ROGELL, CHELSEA CASPER CRESTON

3 110 MASTAGNI, CHEYENE CNF CAT SPRAT PASO ROBLES

4 138 MECHAM, SARAH LILLY PASO ROBLES

5 148 PILG, MAKENNA COCO PASO ROBLES

82 Goat Legs Tying- 11 to 13

1 105 TARTAGLIA, TANNA BISCUIT HARMONY

2 123 TIDWELL, NIYAH BAMF TEMPLETON

3 147 FELIZ, ELLA CORONA ATASCADERO

4 172 BUSICK, LOGANN COWBOY ATASCADERO

5 150 LYON, MARYN FLASHY LITTLE SOULA ATASCADERO

83- Goat Legs Tying- 7 to 10

1 113 SCOVILLE, BRODIE BEAMER SAN MIGUEL

2 151 KRISTY, TAYLOR SWEETIE ATASCADERO

3 142 SCOVILLE, ASHER RANGER SAN MIGUEL

3 174 SEGURA, LEVI ZIGGY HOLLISTER

5 155 TEIXEIRA, CHARLEE FANCY NIPOMO

84- Goat Tail Untying - <6

1 164 BARKER, GRACIE IGGY PASO ROBLES

2 122 TIDWELL, TYLAH FROSTY TEMPLETON

3 185 MORA, TEAL LEO SAN MIGUEL

4 132 ORRADRE, PEARCE RUBIA SAN ARDO

5 166 SILL, WYATT LITTLE BAY BAKERSFIELD

85- Keyhole Race- <6

1 164 BARKER, GRACIE IGGY PASO ROBLES

2 132 ORRADRE, PEARCE RUBIA SAN ARDO

3 156 LITTLE, DENTON LIGHTNIN PASO ROBLES

4 166 SILL, WYATT LITTLE BAY BAKERSFIELD

5 130 NEGRANTI, CASH LITTLE JOE PASO ROBLES

86- Keyhole Race - 7 to 10

1 174 SEGURA, LEVI ZIGGY HOLLISTER

2 113 SCOVILLE, BRODIE SLEVIN SAN MIGUEL

3 125 BENYO, TENLEY ELYSE PASO ROBLES

4 104 PASCOE, EMERY FOX SAN SIMEON

5 135 DRAPER, McCOY BIG ENOUGH NIPOMO
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87- Keyhole Race-11 to 13

1 172 BUSICK, LOGANN COWBOY ATASCADERO

2 173 GRANT, TINZY ANNIE SAN MIGUEL

3 144 THOMPSON, LILLY DG VALORS VENDETTA CRESTON

4 139 MITCHELL, MACEY GEORGIA TEMPLETON

5 134 CARVALHO, PAISLEY* ANNIE TEMPLETON

88- Keyhole Race- 14 to 17

1 146 ROGELL, CHELSEA CASPER CRESTON

2 138 MECHAM, SARAH LILLY PASO ROBLES

3 128 HUGHES, GRACIE TWEET WITH A FRENCH GUY ATASCADERO

4 148 PILG, MAKENNA DJ PASO ROBLES

5 140 ROHRER, LINDSAY DUALLY PASO ROBLES

89 - Pole Bending - <6

1 122 TIDWELL, TYLAH FROSTY TEMPLETON

2 185 MORA, TEAL LEO SAN MIGUEL

3 164 BARKER, GRACIE IGGY PASO ROBLES

4 132 ORRADRE, PEARCE RUBIA SAN ARDO

5 175 DAVIS, GEORGIA WICK PASO ROBLES

90 - Pole Bending - 7 to 10

1 137 STONE, LILLIAN CASH PASO ROBLES

2 113 SCOVILLE, BRODIE PISTOL PLAY N MISS SAN MIGUEL

3 171 BUSICK, PAISLEY JELLYBEAN ATASCADERO

4 104 PASCOE, EMERY FOX SAN SIMEON

5 135 DRAPER, McCOY BIG ENOUGH NIPOMO

91 Washington Poles - 11 to 13

1 173 GRANT, TINZY ANNIE SAN MIGUEL

2 123 TIDWELL, NIYAH RAINE TEMPLETON

3 172 BUSICK, LOGANN COWBOY ATASCADERO

4 179 GEORGE, JACEY THUNDER TEMPLETON

5 144 THOMPSON, LILLY DG VALORS VENDETTA CRESTON

92 Washington Poles -14 to 17

1 146 ROGELL, CHELSEA CASPER CRESTON

2 140 ROHRER, LINDSAY DUALLY PASO ROBLES

3 177 DAWSON, QUINN DALLAS ATASCADERO

4 189 SOTO, DAISY HANK SAN MIGUEL

5 145 BARKER, NICOLE DRA PASO ROBLES

 Page 2 of 4



 2021 MID-STATE FAIR WRANGLER JUNIOR GYMKHANA

PRESENTED BY HEARST

FRIDAY, JULY 23, 2021

8:00 A.M.

NUM RIDER HORSE HOME TOWN

93 Single Stake Race -<6

1 185 MORA, TEAL LEO SAN MIGUEL

2 122 TIDWELL, TYLAH FROSTY TEMPLETON

3 175 DAVIS, GEORGIA WICK PASO ROBLES

4 164 BARKER, GRACIE IGGY PASO ROBLES

5 132 ORRADRE, PEARCE RUBIA SAN ARDO

94 Single Stake Race -7 to 10

1 151 KRISTY, TAYLOR SWEETIE ATASCADERO

2 135 DRAPER, McCOY BIG ENOUGH NIPOMO

3 113 SCOVILLE, BRODIE PISTOL PLAY N MISS SAN MIGUEL

4 165 DAVIS, LARAMIE JEWEL CRESTON

5 183 CASEY, JULIANNA DANNY TEMPLETON

95 Single Stake Race11to13

1 144 THOMPSON, LILLY DG VALORS VENDETTA CRESTON

2 123 TIDWELL, NIYAH BAMF TEMPLETON

3 133 ORRADRE, ADELE ZEKE SAN ARDO

3 173 GRANT, TINZY ANNIE SAN MIGUEL

5 172 BUSICK, LOGANN COWBOY ATASCADERO

96 Single Stake Race14to17

1 110 MASTAGNI, CHEYENE CNF CAT SPRAT PASO ROBLES

2 145 BARKER, NICOLE DRA PASO ROBLES

3 128 HUGHES, GRACIE TWEET WITH A FRENCH GUY ATASCADERO

4 146 ROGELL, CHELSEA RUBY CRESTON

5 140 ROHRER, LINDSAY DUALLY PASO ROBLES

97 Barrel Race - <6

1 122 TIDWELL, TYLAH LEROY TEMPLETON

2 185 MORA, TEAL LEO SAN MIGUEL

3 175 DAVIS, GEORGIA WICK PASO ROBLES

4 132 ORRADRE, PEARCE RUBIA SAN ARDO

5 168 BARKER, RIATA FIRE CRACKER PASO ROBLES

98 Barrel Race-7 to 10

1 135 DRAPER, McCOY BIG ENOUGH NIPOMO

2 151 KRISTY, TAYLOR SWEETIE ATASCADERO

3 137 STONE, LILLIAN CASH PASO ROBLES

4 113 SCOVILLE, BRODIE PISTOL PLAY N MISS SAN MIGUEL

5 165 DAVIS, LARAMIE JEWEL CRESTON

99 Barrel Race - 11 to 13

1 123 TIDWELL, NIYAH PISTOL TEMPLETON

2 147 FELIZ, ELLA CORONA ATASCADERO

3 133 ORRADRE, ADELE ZEKE SAN ARDO

4 172 BUSICK, LOGANN COWBOY ATASCADERO

5 150 LYON, MARYN FLASHY LITTLE SOULA ATASCADERO
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100 Barrel Race - 14 to 17

1 110 MASTAGNI, CHEYENE CNF CAT SPRAT PASO ROBLES

2 140 ROHRER, LINDSAY DUALLY PASO ROBLES

3 146 ROGELL, CHELSEA RUBY CRESTON

4 145 BARKER, NICOLE DRA PASO ROBLES

5 138 MECHAM, SARAH LILLY PASO ROBLES

101 Family Jr/Sr Team Roping

1 174 SEGURA, LEVI PARTNER:  BUSTER SEGURA HOLLISTER

2 107 BAXLEY, SHAYLEE PARTNER:  CLAY BAXLEY PASO ROBLES

3 152 MARTINEZ, KELTON PARTNER:  FRANKY MARTINEZ SHANDON

4 184 BROWN, ROYCE PARTNER:  BOB BROWN SAN ARDO

5 193 GRANTHAM, CHASE PARTNER:  JAMES GRANTHAM TEMPLETON
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